
Shadow Lake Centre  
Where choices change the lives of people with an intellectual disability  

Register for Summer Camp 2018! 

Register with                                                 Search: SHADOW LAKE 

For more information visit: ShadowLakeCentre.ca 

@ShadowLakeCentre 

@ShadowLakeCtr 

Session Dates Session Price Age Group 

1 Sunday June 10 — Thursday June 14 $1500 7+ 

2 Sunday June 17 — Thursday June 21 $1500 7+ 

3 Sunday June 24 — Thursday June 28 $1500 7+ 

4 Sunday July 1 — Thursday July 5 $1500 7+ 

5 Sunday July 8 — Thursday July 12 $1500 7+ 

6 Sunday July 15 — Thursday July 19 $1500 7+ 

7 Sunday July 22 — Thursday July 26 $1500 7+ 

8 Sunday July 29 — Thursday August 2 $1500 7+ 

9 Sunday August 5 — Thursday August  9 $1500 7+ 

10 Sunday August 12 — Thursday August 16 $1900 7-16 

Day Fee 
with Own 
Worker 

$300 

$300 

$300 

$300 

$300 

$300 

$300 

$300 

$300 

$300 


